41549				vol. M84 Page	16558
Mitchell Dean Ro	se and Ste	phanie Sue R	ose, husband	and wife	Grantor,
or value received hereby	grant, bargain, s	sell and convey ur	nto Don Kral:		
Grantee, the following de		anorty with tenen	nents, hereditame	ints and appurtenance	ces, to-wit:
Grantee, the following de	scribed real pro	Spercy, with tener			
and pr QUEENS known The fo Lot 11 Malara acres 17.	emises site LAND, COUN and descril llowing pre- of Porti , containi a little m	TRY OF AUSTRA bed as: operty situa on 17, Count ng an area o wore or less	ALIA, and mo ted at Kogar y of Derby, f approximat being the pa	irt of Portion	
					atad the
and do hereby assign,	transfer and set	t over to the Gran	tee that certain r	eal estate contract d	
-		10 an	d recorded	······································	
day of betweenMitch	;	oce and Sten	hanie Sue Ro	se, husband ar	nd wife
between <u>Mitch</u>	<u>ell Dean Ko</u>	ose and beep	1 I Dogio	. his wife	
as Seller, and as Purchaser, for the agree to fulfill the con- on the principal of sa	ditions of said f	eal estate contrac	t and Grantors ne	reby covenant that th	ere is now unpaid
				1	
The true consideration	n for this convey	yance is \$		M & ATTON	
Dated:Sept. 2	4,,	19 84	aler	N 6- ATTON	NEY IN I COOL
		(Seal)		Dean Rose by attorney in fa	ه ما تا 1
		(Seal)	Stept	and Sur l	Seal)
			) ss	Sept 24	, 19 <u>84</u>
STATE OF OREGON	I, County of _	Klamach			for
Personally appeared	the above name	ed Alan	M. Lee, atto	<u>JINEY IN IQUE</u>	
	Rose and	<u>Stephanie S</u>	ue Rose		
Mitchell Dean		strument to be	VO	huntary act and deed	
Mitchell Dean				3.5	$\sim$ $\sim$ $\sim$
and acknowledged t		min			
and acknowledged t	ane A	ney	LONEY	My Commission Ex	
and acknowledged t		jon DIANE	LONEY		
and acknowledged t Before me: Au Notary Grantee's Address:	and A Public for Ore	JON DIANE NOTARY PUBI My Commussion Expl	LONEY		
and acknowledged t Before me: <u>202</u> Notary	and A Public for Ore	Jon DIANE NOTARY PUB My Commission Explining T AND DEED	LONEY	My Commission Ex	pires
and acknowledged t Before me: Au Notary Grantee's Address:	and A Public for Ore	JON DIANE NOTARY PUBI My Commussion Expl	LONEY	My Commission Ex STATE OF OREGO	pires N Klamath
and acknowledged t Before me: Au Notary Grantee's Address:	and A Public for Ore	DIANE NOTARY PUB My Commussion Expl T AND DEED GRANTOR	LONEY	My Commission Ex STATE OF OREGO County of	pires N <u>Klamath</u>
and acknowledged t Before me: 202 Notary Grantee's Address: ASSIGNMENT O	and A Public for Ore	JON DIANE NOTARY PUB My Commission Exdi T AND DEED GRANTOR GRANTEE	LONEY	My Commission Ex STATE OF OREGO County of I certify that the was received for re day of Septemb	N Klamath Ne within instrume cord on the <u>24</u> Per , 19 <u>84</u>
and acknowledged t Before me: Notary Grantee's Address: ASSIGNMENT O	Public for Orec	JON DIANE NOTARY PUB My Commussion Expl T AND DEED GRANTOR GRANTEE	LONEY LIC - OREGON 195 3-34-87	My Commission Ex STATE OF OREGO County of I certify that th was received for re day of Septemb at <u>4:01</u> o'clock I	N Klamath he within instrume cord on the <u>24</u> <u>92</u>
and acknowledged t Before me: 202 Notary Grantee's Address: ASSIGNMENT O	Public for Ore F CONTRAC	JON DIANE NOTARY PUB My Commussion Expl T AND DEED GRANTOR GRANTEE	LONEY LIC - OREGON 195 3-3-4-87 SPACE RESERVED FOR	My Commission Ex STATE OF OREGO County of I certify that th was received for re day of Septemb at 4:01o'clock I in book file/reel number Decord of Decds C	Klamath Klamath ne within Instrume cord on the <u>24</u> <u>192</u>
and acknowledged t Before me: 202 Notary Grantee's Address: <u>ASSIGNMENT O</u>	Public for Orec F CONTRAC	JON DIANE NOTARY PUB My Commussion Expl T AND DEED GRANTOR GRANTEE	LONEY LIC - OREGON 195 3-3-4-87	My Commission Ex STATE OF OREGO County of I certify that th was received for re day of Septemia at <u>+:01o'clock I</u> in book <u>NS4</u> of file/reel number Record of Deeds C Witness my	Klamath Klamath ne within Instrume cord on the <u>24</u> <u>192</u>
and acknowledged t Before me: 202 Notary Grantee's Address: ASSIGNMENT O	Public for Ore F CONTRAC ANTEE'S ADDRESS, ZIP MTC 21.2: NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Lax statements	JON DIANE NOTARY PUB My Commussion Expl T AND DEED GRANTOR GRANTEE	LONEY LIC - OREGON 195 3-3-4-87 SPACE RESERVED FOR	My Commission Ex STATE OF OREGO County of I certify that th was received for re day of Septemi at <u>4:0</u> 1o'clock I in book file/reel number Record of Deeds C Witness my County affixed.	N Klamath he within instrume cord on the <u>24</u> <u>1927</u> , 19 <u>84</u> 2M., and record h page <u>16258</u> or 11549 f said County. hand and seal of
and acknowledged t Before me: Notary Grantee's Address: ASSIGNMENT O	Public for Ore F CONTRAC ANTEE'S ADDRESS, ZIP MTC 21.2: NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Lax statements	JON DIANE NOTARY PUB My Commussion Expl T AND DEED GRANTOR GRANTEE	LONEY LIC - OREGON 195 3-3-4-87 SPACE RESERVED FOR	My Commission Ex STATE OF OREGO County of I certify that th was received for re day of Septemi at <u>4:0</u> 1o'clock I in book file/reel number Record of Deeds C Witness my County affixed.	N <u>Klamath</u> te within instrume cord on the <u>24</u> ber <u>19</u> <u>84</u> 
and acknowledged t Before me: 202 Notary Grantee's Address: ASSIGNMENT O	Public for Ore F CONTRAC ANTEE'S ADDRESS, ZIP MTC 21.2: NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Lax statements	JON DIANE NOTARY PUB My Commussion Expl T AND DEED GRANTOR GRANTEE	LONEY LIC - OREGON 195 3-3-4-87 SPACE RESERVED FOR	My Commission Ex STATE OF OREGON County of I certify that th was received for re day of Septemia at <u>+:01o'clock I</u> in book NB4 of file/reel number Record of Deeds C Witness my County affixed. Evelvn Biehn By	N Klamath he within instrume cord on the _24 Der